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2023 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1020YNS

Results
 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M1 1:16.08

35.67 40.41

WW-NE 10Sarwat, Louka A2 1:17.72

36.31 41.41

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A3 1:22.83

38.72 44.11

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S4 1:25.60

39.74 45.86

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E5 1:26.04

41.94 44.10

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia6 1:28.28

39.95 48.33

YNS-NE 10Smith, Hannah G7 1:28.31

40.98 47.33

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky8 1:28.41

YNS-NE  9Gainer, Anderson L9 1:29.12

40.86 48.26

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E10 1:32.16

41.85 50.31

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A11 1:33.91

44.22 49.69

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A12 1:34.47

44.87 49.60

YNS-NE 10Rivas, Cecilia C13 1:36.22

45.05 51.17

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M14 1:39.03

45.17 53.86

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E15 1:40.91

46.11 54.80

YNS-NE 10Graham, Lucy M16 1:43.33

YNS-NE 10Ferraro, Sofia17 1:46.58

49.88 56.70

YNS-NE  9Chen, Livia18 1:48.00

50.57 57.43

YNS-NE  8Sousa, Samantha A19 1:49.57

YNS-NE 10Khelladi, Nesrine20 1:50.28

51.18 59.10

YNS-NE  8Brennan, Taylor H21 1:52.17

52.84 59.33

YNS-NE 10Munroe, Amelie R22 1:53.51

53.94 59.57

YNS-NE  7Tran, Alexandra R23 1:57.23

54.61 1:02.62

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Grace P24 2:00.53

YNS-NE 10Gagnon, Amelia G25 2:08.83

YNS-NE 10Timmons, Madeline J26 2:11.17

1:01.83 1:09.34

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Alder H27 2:15.80

1:03.77 1:12.03

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E1 3:14.01

43.67 50.40 48.7051.24

WW-NE 10Naigles, Riley A2 3:25.86

45.75 52.33 52.8754.91

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 12Green, Fiona V1 34.73

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Odile M2 36.30

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Stella A3 36.31

YNS-NE 12Adams, Tilly J4 37.00

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M5 39.02

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M6 39.90

YNS-NE 12Smith, Emma J7 39.92

WW-NE 11James, Hannah H8 41.73

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I9 41.81

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C10 42.05

YNS-NE 11Brennan, Riley C11 42.08

YNS-NE 12Parchment, Grace C12 42.26

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L13 42.28

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A14 42.88

YNS-NE  9Gainer, Anderson L15 43.53

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K16 44.03

YNS-NE 10Smith, Hannah G17 44.21

YNS-NE 10Grinarml, Mazzy S18 44.85

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K19 45.13

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S20 45.51

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A21 46.62

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E22 46.93

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia23 47.30

YNS-NE 10Rivas, Cecilia C24 47.84

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A25 49.29

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E26 49.48

YNS-NE 10Munroe, Amelie R27 50.52

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J28 50.92

YNS-NE 10Ferraro, Sofia29 51.91

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E30 52.19

YNS-NE 10Graham, Lucy M31 52.25

YNS-NE 12Gaunt, Adele V32 52.71

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A33 52.95

YNS-NE  8Sousa, Samantha A34 53.72

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M35 53.97

YNS-NE 10Khelladi, Nesrine36 55.66

YNS-NE  8Brennan, Taylor H37 56.49

YNS-NE  7Tran, Alexandra R38 59.77

YNS-NE 11May, Charlotte A39 1:01.88

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Alder H40 1:02.88

YNS-NE 10Gagnon, Amelia G41 1:04.45

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Grace P42 1:11.92

YNS-NE 10Timmons, Madeline J43 1:21.01

YNS-NE  9Chen, Livia--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J1 1:03.07

31.40 31.67

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P2 1:08.66

33.31 35.35

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C3 1:10.57

34.53 36.04

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M4 1:16.54

38.33 38.21

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J5 1:19.91

38.29 41.62

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M6 1:23.14

39.84 43.30

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A7 1:28.71

42.84 45.87

YNS-NE  9Linehan, Amelia M8 1:41.35

46.59 54.76

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K9 1:44.54

52.52 52.02

WW-NE 10Naigles, Riley A10 1:44.81

52.99 51.82

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Stella A1 39.73

WW-NE 12Green, Fiona V2 40.60

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C3 43.49

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Odile M4 43.98

WW-NE 10Sarwat, Louka A5 44.22

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L6 44.38

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A7 44.42

WW-NE 11James, Hannah H8 45.62

YNS-NE 12Parchment, Grace C9 45.77

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M10 45.97

YNS-NE 12Adams, Tilly J11 47.33

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I12 47.44

YNS-NE 11Brennan, Riley C13 48.20

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M14 49.18

YNS-NE 12Cruz, Sahara E15 50.21

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K16 50.89

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E17 51.08

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S18 51.75

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E19 51.83

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky20 52.17

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K21 52.41

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J22 52.73

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A23 54.13

YNS-NE 10Justice, Althea S24 54.68

YNS-NE 12Smith, Emma J25 55.31

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A26 56.37

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia27 56.97

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E28 1:00.87

YNS-NE 10Smith, Hannah G*29 1:01.64

YNS-NE  8Brennan, Taylor H*29 1:01.64

YNS-NE  9Gainer, Anderson L31 1:02.90

YNS-NE 10Graham, Lucy M32 1:06.05

YNS-NE 10Khelladi, Nesrine33 1:07.83

YNS-NE 11May, Charlotte A34 1:08.52

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A35 1:12.91

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Grace P36 1:23.20

YNS-NE  9Chen, Livia--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Ferraro, Sofia--- DQ
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2023 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1020YNS

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

YNS-NE 10Rivas, Cecilia C--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M--- DQ

YNS-NE 12Gaunt, Adele V--- DQ

YNS-NE  7Tran, Alexandra R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C1 1:19.87

38.84 41.03

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J2 1:20.77

39.05 41.72

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P3 1:25.44

40.62 44.82

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M4 1:32.36

43.07 49.29

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A5 1:32.64

44.67 47.97

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J6 1:42.61

49.31 53.30

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E7 1:46.64

51.38 55.26

WW-NE 10Naigles, Riley A8 2:00.44

56.33 1:04.11

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Stella A1 35.92

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C2 36.13

WW-NE 11James, Hannah H3 37.26

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M4 39.11

YNS-NE 12Smith, Emma J5 39.68

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L6 39.91

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A7 40.60

YNS-NE 12Parchment, Grace C8 41.09

YNS-NE 11Brennan, Riley C9 41.71

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A10 41.96

YNS-NE 12Cruz, Sahara E11 43.74

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Odile M12 43.84

YNS-NE 10Grinarml, Mazzy S13 46.35

YNS-NE  9Gainer, Anderson L14 47.01

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K15 47.23

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J16 47.24

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S17 47.53

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I18 47.64

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K19 48.39

YNS-NE 10Smith, Hannah G20 49.81

YNS-NE 10Ferraro, Sofia21 52.11

YNS-NE 10Justice, Althea S22 52.19

YNS-NE 10Rivas, Cecilia C23 52.47

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E24 52.87

YNS-NE  8Brennan, Taylor H25 54.00

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A26 54.61

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E27 56.46

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E28 1:00.11

YNS-NE  8Sousa, Samantha A29 1:00.41

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Alder H30 1:07.15

YNS-NE 11May, Charlotte A31 1:07.66

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Grace P32 1:10.94

YNS-NE 10Gagnon, Amelia G33 1:13.07

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Graham, Lucy M--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J1 1:00.39

28.56 31.83

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P2 1:10.41

32.80 37.61

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C3 1:16.34

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M4 1:25.78

39.99 45.79

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M5 1:27.59

39.33 48.26

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A6 1:28.26

40.91 47.35

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J7 1:28.60

40.39 48.21

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K8 1:52.95

51.77 1:01.18

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Stella A1 1:16.50

36.77 39.73

WW-NE 12Green, Fiona V2 1:17.31

35.96 41.35

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C3 1:24.87

41.44 43.43

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M4 1:25.09

37.81 47.28

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M5 1:26.50

39.97 46.53

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Odile M6 1:27.04

39.84 47.20

WW-NE 11James, Hannah H7 1:28.16

41.89 46.27

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A8 1:28.54

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I9 1:28.57

41.06 47.51

YNS-NE 12Smith, Emma J10 1:29.45

40.21 49.24

YNS-NE 12Parchment, Grace C11 1:29.73

43.76 45.97

YNS-NE 12Adams, Tilly J12 1:29.82

41.19 48.63

WW-NE 10Sarwat, Louka A13 1:30.37

44.15 46.22

YNS-NE 11Brennan, Riley C14 1:30.80

44.98 45.82

YNS-NE 12Cruz, Sahara E15 1:35.04

46.62 48.42

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K16 1:36.87

46.00 50.87

YNS-NE 10Higgins, Niamh S17 1:39.14

46.39 52.75

YNS-NE 10Grinarml, Mazzy S18 1:42.82

45.18 57.64

YNS-NE 10Justice, Althea S19 1:43.45

49.63 53.82

YNS-NE  9Gainer, Anderson L20 1:43.85

44.92 58.93

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J21 1:44.07

51.15 52.92

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A*22 1:44.10

51.03 53.07

YNS-NE 10Dowling, Cassidy E*22 1:44.10

53.00 51.10

YNS-NE 10Donlan, Emma E24 1:44.72

51.10 53.62

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Lia25 1:48.09

51.28 56.81

YNS-NE 10Maxwell, Elizabeth A26 1:50.24

57.42 52.82

YNS-NE 10Rivas, Cecilia C27 1:51.81

52.10 59.71

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Addie A28 1:55.75

52.97 1:02.78

YNS-NE 10Ferraro, Sofia29 1:56.25

50.67 1:05.58

YNS-NE 10Roy, Reagan E30 1:57.86

56.95 1:00.91

YNS-NE  8Brennan, Taylor H31 1:59.03

58.97 1:00.06

YNS-NE 10Graham, Lucy M32 2:04.20

58.60 1:05.60

YNS-NE  7Tran, Alexandra R33 2:11.78

1:01.14 1:10.64

YNS-NE 11May, Charlotte A34 2:13.51

1:03.30 1:10.21

YNS-NE 10Khelladi, Nesrine35 2:13.99

1:05.21 1:08.78

YNS-NE  7Parenteau, Alder H36 2:31.33

1:10.62 1:20.71

YNS-NE 10Sullivan, Grace P37 2:33.74

YNS-NE 12Gaunt, Adele V--- DQ

50.99 54.11

YNS-NE  9Boland, Catie M--- DQ

53.55 1:02.20

YNS-NE 10Nabbout, Vicky--- DQ

49.86 1:17.74

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J1 2:22.32

29.72 34.77 32.4045.43

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P2 2:29.56

33.91 36.96 31.8046.89
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2023 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1020YNS

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM)

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C3 2:30.67

35.24 38.33 34.0243.08

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M4 2:52.01

40.33 42.03 35.5754.08

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A5 2:58.83

43.00 47.72 38.5549.56

WW-NE 10Carew, Sarah M6 3:01.34

1:25.20 38.20

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J7 3:02.88

42.68 43.79 39.3957.02

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K8 3:40.50

50.51 54.07 47.141:08.78

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Mclean, Annie C1 1:09.17

33.03 36.14

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L2 1:09.90

33.88 36.02

YNS-NE 15Hemme, Sydney V3 1:14.62

36.69 37.93

WW-NE 16Rukstalis, Alex M4 1:15.97

37.39 38.58

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N5 1:19.70

39.07 40.63

YNS-NE 15Pechhold, Monica V6 1:19.89

38.63 41.26

YNS-NE 13Cadieux, Lillian N7 1:20.43

39.23 41.20

YNS-NE 16Smith, Ava C8 1:20.75

39.74 41.01

WW-NE 13Flaherty, Ayla R9 1:25.06

41.47 43.59

WW-NE 13Calvert, Kelly M10 1:26.48

YNS-NE 13Twomey, Sarah A11 1:26.70

42.37 44.33

YNS-NE 13Kreschollek, Taelyn G12 1:35.08

45.50 49.58

YNS-NE 13Lyons, Fiona E13 1:48.70

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Atwood, Karli H1 2:20.64

32.30 35.71 36.4936.14

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N2 2:27.80

33.90 37.65 38.0038.25

WW-NE 16Mclean, Annie C3 2:32.15

34.86 38.35 38.8840.06

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D4 2:34.67

38.02 39.95 36.8739.83

YNS-NE 14Tramontozzi, Sophia M5 2:36.05

37.14 39.21 39.9639.74

WW-NE 16Rukstalis, Alex M6 2:39.70

37.47 40.20 40.4441.59

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C7 2:48.04

39.34 42.11 43.2443.35

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M8 2:49.55

39.87 42.07 43.4044.21

WW-NE 13Naigles, Peyton P9 2:54.80

43.18 44.28 43.0944.25

YNS-NE 14Rutman, Veronica I10 3:08.27

43.17 46.74 1:38.36

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Hemme, Sydney V1 1:20.01

37.20 42.81

WW-NE 16Mclean, Annie C2 1:20.35

38.00 42.35

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E3 1:21.66

38.11 43.55

YNS-NE 15Pechhold, Monica V4 1:26.20

40.70 45.50

WW-NE 16Rukstalis, Alex M5 1:27.48

41.16 46.32

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N6 1:28.57

41.93 46.64

WW-NE 13Flaherty, Ayla R7 1:34.31

44.61 49.70

YNS-NE 16Smith, Ava C8 1:41.54

48.36 53.18

YNS-NE 13Twomey, Sarah A9 1:42.60

47.23 55.37

YNS-NE 13Cadieux, Lillian N10 1:45.72

51.30 54.42

WW-NE 13Calvert, Kelly M11 1:48.30

50.04 58.26

YNS-NE 13Kreschollek, Taelyn G12 1:50.61

53.65 56.96

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Atwood, Karli H1 2:40.89

36.67 41.02 41.7841.42

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N2 2:42.98

37.27 41.26 42.3242.13

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L3 2:43.88

36.70 41.54 43.1042.54

YNS-NE 14Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 2:54.45

40.15 44.08 45.1445.08

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E5 2:56.58

40.31 45.87 44.1246.28

YNS-NE 15Pechhold, Monica V6 3:01.76

41.91 45.88 46.4347.54

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D7 3:06.14

44.35 47.23 46.6647.90

WW-NE 13Naigles, Peyton P8 3:10.93

43.93 49.58 46.9250.50

YNS-NE 15Stachera, Zoe L9 3:13.92

45.79 48.77 49.3949.97

WW-NE 14Granoff, Callie V10 3:17.13

43.12 50.53 51.6751.81

YNS-NE 14Rutman, Veronica I11 3:35.05

45.42 55.43 54.8459.36

YNS-NE 14Jimenez Tarasiuk, Ari--- DQ

51.92 1:06.77 1:08.441:10.52

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L1 1:02.15

28.98 33.17

YNS-NE 15Hemme, Sydney V2 1:09.84

32.73 37.11

YNS-NE 15Pechhold, Monica V3 1:19.71

36.65 43.06

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N4 1:24.00

38.43 45.57

YNS-NE 13Cadieux, Lillian N5 1:26.83

40.31 46.52

YNS-NE 14McKeon, Lillian S6 1:30.86

39.41 51.45

YNS-NE 16Smith, Ava C7 1:30.87

41.99 48.88

WW-NE 13Flaherty, Ayla R8 1:32.08

42.53 49.55

WW-NE 13Calvert, Kelly M9 1:37.69

44.74 52.95

YNS-NE 13Kreschollek, Taelyn G--- DQ

55.63 29.71

YNS-NE 13Twomey, Sarah A--- DQ

41.27 51.70

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Atwood, Karli H1 2:20.77

31.16 35.48 37.5336.60

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N2 2:29.13

31.44 37.89 40.2339.57

YNS-NE 14Tramontozzi, Sophia M3 2:50.31

36.49 40.97 47.0445.81

WW-NE 13Naigles, Peyton P4 2:53.07

37.50 43.71 46.8045.06

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D5 2:55.58

37.06 44.62 46.3747.53

YNS-NE 15Stachera, Zoe L6 2:59.64

38.42 45.65 47.7647.81

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Atwood, Karli H1 2:20.41

31.25 35.98 32.5440.64

WW-NE 16Mclean, Annie C2 2:30.00

31.90 38.87 32.8846.35

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N3 2:30.39

30.73 38.03 36.1045.53

YNS-NE 14Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 2:36.12

35.96 40.70 35.6643.80
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2023 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1020YNS

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM)

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D5 2:41.59

35.17 39.53 34.9751.92

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E6 2:43.99

35.68 44.68 36.5347.10

WW-NE 13Naigles, Peyton P7 2:44.28

38.55 42.79 34.4048.54

WW-NE 16Rukstalis, Alex M8 2:47.32

40.56 40.46 36.7249.58

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M9 2:52.26

41.03 43.84 36.9650.43

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C10 2:56.32

39.27 43.12 40.7953.14

YNS-NE 14Rutman, Veronica I11 3:14.34

42.29 49.33 45.1757.55

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L1 2:28.86

31.33 37.68 35.3144.54

YNS-NE 15Hemme, Sydney V2 2:37.06

32.71 44.26 35.3944.70

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E3 2:41.60

35.77 43.76 36.3945.68

YNS-NE 15Pechhold, Monica V4 2:47.64

38.98 43.62 37.3947.65

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N5 2:49.94

41.21 44.11 36.5848.04

WW-NE 13Flaherty, Ayla R6 2:55.28

40.20 44.93 39.1051.05

YNS-NE 13Cadieux, Lillian N7 3:01.05

39.51 45.38 38.7457.42

YNS-NE 16Smith, Ava C8 3:06.91

44.03 45.38 42.0155.49

YNS-NE 13Twomey, Sarah A9 3:07.87

44.33 47.73 40.9154.90

YNS-NE 13Kreschollek, Taelyn G--- 2:30.20

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Atwood, Karli H1 4:58.08

32.32 36.16 38.6137.74

41.99 43.32 34.76 33.18

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L2 5:06.21

30.19 35.74 39.4237.72

44.39 46.39 36.17 36.19

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N3 5:15.15

32.84 38.66 40.4540.71

44.64 44.96 36.82 36.07

YNS-NE 14Tramontozzi, Sophia M4 5:30.34

36.64 42.40 42.7142.90

46.04 46.82 36.95 35.88

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D5 5:48.96

36.65 44.39 41.1743.36

54.39 52.09 40.29 36.62

WW-NE 13Naigles, Peyton P6 5:59.34

40.21 46.57 44.9946.56

50.99 52.12 40.05 37.85

YNS-NE 15Stachera, Zoe L7 6:08.63

41.57 47.50 46.6544.76

53.12 54.00 40.24 40.79

WW-NE 14Granoff, Callie V8 6:19.51

39.15 45.65 47.6647.69

55.19 56.00 44.33 43.84

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 14Boynton, Allison L1 2:04.12

28.37 30.99 32.5532.21

WW-NE 16Mclean, Annie C2 2:07.97

30.06 32.68 32.1733.06

YNS-NE 15Hemme, Sydney V3 2:14.88

30.23 34.39 34.3835.88

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N4 2:20.01

32.19 36.26 34.9136.65

YNS-NE 15Pechhold, Monica V5 2:24.28

32.14 36.28 38.1537.71

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Stella A6 2:25.18

33.06 37.76 37.0337.33

WW-NE 16Rukstalis, Alex M7 2:26.34

33.41 37.51 37.3238.10

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E8 2:27.94

34.08 38.81 34.9440.11

YNS-NE 12Paoli, Davis M9 2:28.89

33.15 38.21 38.0239.51

YNS-NE 16Smith, Ava C10 2:29.13

33.50 38.16 38.7138.76

WW-NE 12Green, Fiona V11 2:30.41

34.48 39.16 36.8839.89

YNS-NE 12Sandford, Kelly A12 2:31.31

33.95 37.70 40.1239.54

YNS-NE 13Cadieux, Lillian N13 2:31.36

32.49 38.97 38.7941.11

WW-NE 13Flaherty, Ayla R14 2:38.07

35.22 42.15 38.0442.66

WW-NE 12Abouzeid, Odile M15 2:39.81

35.35 39.38 42.5542.53

YNS-NE 11Brennan, Riley C16 2:39.91

36.67 42.10 38.9842.16

YNS-NE 14McKeon, Lillian S17 2:41.76

36.85 42.61 39.1843.12

YNS-NE 13Twomey, Sarah A18 2:42.54

35.34 41.09 44.0542.06

YNS-NE 12Smith, Emma J19 2:44.62

34.82 41.78 1:28.02

WW-NE 12Turbush, Reagan C20 2:47.33

36.88 41.38 44.1844.89

YNS-NE 11Gazda, Sarah I21 2:48.05

36.22 43.89 42.9944.95

YNS-NE 12Parchment, Grace C22 2:49.91

36.58 43.24 45.0045.09

WW-NE 11James, Hannah H23 2:50.85

36.13 45.55 43.5445.63

YNS-NE 13Kreschollek, Taelyn G24 2:54.99

37.99 44.48 45.3747.15

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Sophie K25 2:55.25

40.91 44.75 44.4645.13

YNS-NE 11May, Charlotte A26 2:55.33

46.58 1:03.53 1:05.22

WW-NE 11Delaney, Savannah L27 2:59.44

39.82 46.61 44.3548.66

YNS-NE 12Cruz, Sahara E28 3:01.42

38.13 45.61 48.0649.62

WW-NE 13Calvert, Kelly M29 3:03.35

38.38 46.45 48.6149.91

WW-NE 11Waters, Maggie K30 3:07.32

41.61 47.39 1:38.32

YNS-NE 12Gaunt, Adele V31 3:13.47

42.29 49.48 51.7050.00

YNS-NE 13Lyons, Fiona E32 3:24.38

42.57 53.83 53.9254.06

YNS-NE 11Patriquin, Riley J33 3:24.46

42.85 52.77 54.1954.65

 
Girls 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Atwood, Karli H1 5:29.32

29.03 32.19 33.4733.31

33.34 33.68 33.70 33.99

33.66 32.95

YNS-NE 12Curtin, Caroline J2 5:30.56

28.87 32.02 33.3133.08

33.63 33.98 34.07 34.38

34.77 32.45

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P3 5:46.07

30.01 34.96 35.7335.30

35.59 35.30 35.35 35.15

35.17 33.51

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N4 5:50.96

30.36 34.56 35.6235.38

36.44 36.09 35.81 35.49

35.52 35.69

YNS-NE 14Tramontozzi, Sophia M5 6:04.43

30.61 33.92 36.7035.03

37.04 37.42 38.07 38.60

38.87 38.17

YNS-NE 17Lucas, Madeleine C6 6:05.38

29.71 34.02 36.4835.26

37.63 37.50 38.08 39.00

39.26 38.44

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N7 6:10.97

31.76 37.23 38.1038.77

38.99 38.73 37.31 37.23

36.51 36.34

YNS-NE 12Oh, Michelle C8 6:11.36

31.23 35.26 38.3036.69

37.85 38.47 38.72 38.77

38.54 37.53
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2023 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1020YNS

Results
(Girls 11&O 500 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M9 6:23.87

33.29 37.07 39.3538.49

39.78 39.68 39.62 39.68

39.32 37.59

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Stella A10 6:40.78

32.60 38.26 40.9239.98

41.19 41.90 41.50 42.86

42.03 39.54

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Morgan A11 7:02.13

36.56 41.49 1:25.59

43.32 43.64

43.86 41.01

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Aubrey J12 7:23.49

35.03 42.07 44.8444.35

45.93 46.65 45.67 46.12

47.03 45.80

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E1 1:15.01

34.46 40.55

YNS-NE 10Roberts, Nick A2 1:18.80

38.00 40.80

YNS-NE 10Seymour, Taylor J3 1:21.59

39.46 42.13

WW-NE 10Hamann, Jackson O4 1:24.14

40.13 44.01

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G5 1:24.47

40.52 43.95

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N6 1:29.45

41.01 48.44

YNS-NE  9Cruz, Cairo A7 1:32.98

44.24 48.74

YNS-NE  9Uluc, Ben C8 1:34.90

45.14 49.76

WW-NE  9Kuperstein, Sam C9 1:36.11

45.14 50.97

YNS-NE 10Montlack, Liam R10 1:36.94

42.00 54.94

YNS-NE  9Tinnus, David B11 1:39.42

45.92 53.50

YNS-NE 10Noon, Charlie L12 1:39.62

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W13 1:40.37

48.84 51.53

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *14 1:47.37

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A15 1:48.88

50.62 58.26

YNS-NE 10Skuza, Charlie P16 1:49.01

48.48 1:00.53

YNS-NE  9Colak, Poyraz U17 1:51.40

51.44 59.96

YNS-NE 10Rutman, Alex G18 1:53.67

49.88 1:03.79

YNS-NE  8Desyatnik, David V19 2:03.72

58.52 1:05.20

YNS-NE  9Neil, Malakai20 2:07.73

1:06.54 1:01.19

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A--- DQ

41.58 45.77

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E1 2:39.61

35.01 41.32 40.4042.88

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Teddy F2 2:39.75

36.08 42.20 38.6342.84

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 11Kruzer, James E1 32.63

YNS-NE 12Cohen, Ryan S2 38.23

YNS-NE 11Klag, Quentin or Q W3 39.60

WW-NE 11Nussbaum, Beckett J4 40.52

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E5 40.81

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T6 41.90

YNS-NE 10Roberts, Nick A7 42.16

YNS-NE 11Giacalone, Anthony T8 42.84

WW-NE 12Kyriss, Mike M9 43.96

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N10 44.96

WW-NE 10Hamann, Jackson O11 48.56

YNS-NE 10Seymour, Taylor J12 48.81

YNS-NE  9Cruz, Cairo A13 49.30

YNS-NE 10Rutman, Alex G14 49.72

YNS-NE 10Noon, Charlie L15 51.48

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A16 52.03

YNS-NE  9Uluc, Ben C17 52.46

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *18 52.68

YNS-NE  9Tinnus, David B19 52.95

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W20 53.47

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A21 53.83

WW-NE  9Kuperstein, Sam C22 54.93

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M23 56.11

YNS-NE  9Colak, Poyraz U24 58.42

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R25 1:00.65

YNS-NE  8Desyatnik, David V26 1:02.96

YNS-NE  9Neil, Malakai27 1:05.29

YNS-NE 10Montlack, Liam R--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Alex P--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Skuza, Charlie P--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 1:03.31

31.05 32.26

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Teddy F2 1:28.35

44.10 44.25

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J3 1:37.85

45.73 52.12

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 11Kruzer, James E1 40.74

WW-NE 11Nussbaum, Beckett J2 45.74

YNS-NE 10Roberts, Nick A3 46.06

YNS-NE 12Cohen, Ryan S4 46.59

WW-NE 10Hamann, Jackson O5 47.56

YNS-NE 11Klag, Quentin or Q W6 48.75

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E7 51.51

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G8 53.21

YNS-NE 10Seymour, Taylor J9 53.68

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N10 56.01

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Alex P11 56.56

WW-NE  9Kuperstein, Sam C12 57.84

YNS-NE  9Cruz, Cairo A13 59.60

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T14 1:01.99

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A15 1:13.55

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A16 1:14.52

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W17 1:15.01

YNS-NE 10Rutman, Alex G--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Montlack, Liam R--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Colak, Poyraz U--- DQ

WW-NE 12Kyriss, Mike M--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Skuza, Charlie P--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Desyatnik, David V--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Russo, Jake R--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Giacalone, Anthony T--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Uluc, Ben C--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 1:20.21

37.91 42.30

WW-NE 11Kruzer, James E2 1:28.18

43.12 45.06

YNS-NE 12Fava, Ben A3 1:28.40

41.83 46.57

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Teddy F4 1:41.38

49.23 52.15

YNS-NE 12Cohen, Ryan S5 1:43.94

48.24 55.70

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E6 1:52.27

51.09 1:01.18

YNS-NE 11Jimenez Tarasiuk, Max7 2:03.94

55.09 1:08.85

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J--- DQ

48.37 57.73

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 11Kruzer, James E1 32.24

YNS-NE 12Cohen, Ryan S2 36.81

YNS-NE 10Roberts, Nick A3 37.99

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N4 42.34

YNS-NE 11Klag, Quentin or Q W5 42.80

WW-NE 11Nussbaum, Beckett J6 43.17

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E7 43.18

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T8 46.19

YNS-NE  9Uluc, Ben C9 49.14

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Alex P10 49.15
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2023 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1020YNS

Results
(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

YNS-NE 10Seymour, Taylor J11 49.60

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G12 51.40

YNS-NE  9Cruz, Cairo A13 53.81

WW-NE 10Hamann, Jackson O14 55.97

WW-NE  9Kuperstein, Sam C15 56.42

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A16 57.54

YNS-NE  9Tinnus, David B17 58.22

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A18 1:08.53

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M19 1:12.38

YNS-NE  9Colak, Poyraz U--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Skuza, Charlie P--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W--- DQ

WW-NE 12Kyriss, Mike M--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 1:05.21

31.04 34.17

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Teddy F2 1:27.53

40.64 46.89

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J3 1:48.25

47.43 1:00.82

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 11Kruzer, James E1 1:15.76

33.72 42.04

YNS-NE 12Cohen, Ryan S2 1:25.88

38.65 47.23

YNS-NE 10Roberts, Nick A3 1:29.65

40.02 49.63

WW-NE 11Nussbaum, Beckett J4 1:29.74

42.99 46.75

YNS-NE 11Klag, Quentin or Q W5 1:33.98

45.39 48.59

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E6 1:34.40

42.29 52.11

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T7 1:35.23

43.15 52.08

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N8 1:37.42

44.98 52.44

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Alex P9 1:37.50

44.62 52.88

YNS-NE 11Giacalone, Anthony T10 1:38.81

49.75 49.06

YNS-NE 10Seymour, Taylor J11 1:39.04

46.36 52.68

WW-NE 10Hamann, Jackson O12 1:40.57

51.43 49.14

WW-NE  9Kuperstein, Sam C13 1:53.10

53.99 59.11

YNS-NE  9Tinnus, David B14 1:58.84

58.94 59.90

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Connor A15 2:00.61

58.75 1:01.86

YNS-NE  8Russo, Maximus (Max) A16 2:01.65

1:01.89 59.76

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *17 2:04.37

1:00.66 1:03.71

YNS-NE  9Colak, Poyraz U--- DQ

59.55 1:15.90

WW-NE 12Kyriss, Mike M--- DQ

1:36.71 0.10

YNS-NE  9Uluc, Ben C--- DQ

53.85 1:03.39

YNS-NE  9Klag, Lee G--- DQ

50.26 50.45

YNS-NE  8Desyatnik, David V--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Makin, Oliver M--- DQ

1:07.95 1:16.48

YNS-NE  9Khirallah, Dez W--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 2:25.75

33.05 36.40 33.0443.26

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Teddy F2 2:59.53

41.01 46.74 38.6953.09

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J3 3:27.35

49.37 51.93 46.7659.29

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Chemel, Ian D1 1:00.67

29.52 31.15

WW-NE 15MacDonald, Drew J2 1:04.04

31.34 32.70

WW-NE 15Nussbaum, Wilson J3 1:05.30

31.57 33.73

WW-NE 16Appleton, Johnny F4 1:05.92

31.38 34.54

WW-NE 16Long, Declan C5 1:06.48

31.99 34.49

YNS-NE 13Powers, Bennett R6 1:09.29

33.71 35.58

WW-NE 15Tirrell, Tyler J7 1:10.42

34.18 36.24

YNS-NE 14Siedzik, Henry D8 1:11.07

34.98 36.09

YNS-NE 14Lewis, Orion N9 1:18.01

YNS-NE 15Wysocki, John B10 1:19.71

38.05 41.66

YNS-NE 15Evdokimov, Boris N11 1:24.60

YNS-NE 14Di Costanzo, Leo12 1:27.99

42.36 45.63

YNS-NE 13Reid, Henry E13 1:32.34

45.36 46.98

YNS-NE 13Deschamps, Noah A14 1:33.61

44.86 48.75

YNS-NE 14Nelson, Justin T15 1:37.97

48.32 49.65

YNS-NE 13Lombardo, Tony J16 1:40.82

47.75 53.07

WW-NE 13Nass, Ben P--- DQ

46.66 48.74

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Grant T1 2:09.25

30.64 32.70 33.1332.78

YNS-NE 18Ignatiev, Stepan A2 2:13.33

31.64 33.70 33.4534.54

WW-NE 15MacDonald, Drew J3 2:14.17

31.20 33.96 34.0834.93

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N4 2:17.38

32.03 34.74 35.0935.52

WW-NE 17Veidis, Talis A5 2:20.25

33.98 35.82 33.7236.73

WW-NE 16Appleton, Johnny F6 2:21.30

32.57 36.39 35.5236.82

WW-NE 15Nussbaum, Wilson J7 2:22.51

32.49 36.31 36.2837.43

WW-NE 17Moskos, Colby J8 2:24.28

33.82 37.00 35.6337.83

YNS-NE 16Conway, Colin J9 2:26.36

33.97 36.09 38.3537.95

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L10 2:27.77

35.16 37.99 36.4438.18

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M11 2:38.85

37.24 41.60 39.2740.74

YNS-NE 13Gabriel, Jack I12 2:48.51

37.78 42.00 43.7145.02

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 17Moskos, Colby J1 1:12.37

34.58 37.79

YNS-NE 13Powers, Bennett R2 1:13.16

34.19 38.97

WW-NE 15Nussbaum, Wilson J3 1:16.39

35.83 40.56

WW-NE 15MacDonald, Drew J4 1:16.94

36.69 40.25

WW-NE 16Long, Declan C5 1:21.76

38.24 43.52

YNS-NE 15Chemel, Ian D6 1:22.13

38.69 43.44

YNS-NE 14Lewis, Orion N7 1:25.18

40.38 44.80

YNS-NE 15Evdokimov, Boris N8 1:27.42

40.06 47.36

YNS-NE 14Siedzik, Henry D9 1:29.75

43.62 46.13

YNS-NE 15Wysocki, John B10 1:43.56

48.52 55.04

YNS-NE 14Nelson, Justin T11 1:44.18

47.93 56.25
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2023 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1020YNS

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

YNS-NE 13Deschamps, Noah A12 1:50.27

49.99 1:00.28

YNS-NE 13Reid, Henry E13 1:57.75

54.95 1:02.80

YNS-NE 14Di Costanzo, Leo14 1:59.20

56.43 1:02.77

YNS-NE 13Lombardo, Tony J--- DQ

1:03.45 1:14.76

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Grant T1 2:24.47

32.43 36.54 37.4438.06

YNS-NE 18Ignatiev, Stepan A2 2:31.68

33.98 38.66 39.9839.06

YNS-NE 16Conway, Colin J3 2:31.85

35.05 39.03 38.7039.07

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N4 2:32.89

34.25 38.82 39.4640.36

WW-NE 17Moskos, Colby J5 2:40.92

35.70 41.55 41.7141.96

YNS-NE 13Powers, Bennett R6 2:45.08

35.79 41.25 43.6844.36

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L7 2:47.20

39.06 42.82 41.9543.37

YNS-NE 13Gabriel, Jack I8 3:21.06

44.11 50.22 51.8754.86

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Appleton, Johnny F1 1:01.16

28.75 32.41

WW-NE 15MacDonald, Drew J2 1:01.20

29.27 31.93

WW-NE 17Moskos, Colby J3 1:02.44

29.77 32.67

YNS-NE 15Chemel, Ian D4 1:03.55

30.31 33.24

WW-NE 15Nussbaum, Wilson J5 1:04.26

30.27 33.99

WW-NE 16Long, Declan C6 1:04.41

29.73 34.68

YNS-NE 14Siedzik, Henry D7 1:07.76

32.29 35.47

YNS-NE 13Powers, Bennett R8 1:09.79

30.35 39.44

WW-NE 15Tirrell, Tyler J9 1:11.39

32.43 38.96

YNS-NE 14Lewis, Orion N10 1:12.05

33.51 38.54

YNS-NE 15Evdokimov, Boris N11 1:17.54

34.82 42.72

YNS-NE 15Wysocki, John B12 1:23.82

36.25 47.57

WW-NE 13Nass, Ben P13 1:32.47

45.00 47.47

YNS-NE 13Deschamps, Noah A14 1:35.22

42.98 52.24

YNS-NE 13Reid, Henry E15 1:45.74

47.10 58.64

YNS-NE 14Di Costanzo, Leo16 1:59.20

51.26 1:07.94

YNS-NE 14Nelson, Justin T--- DQ

40.50 49.91

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 18Ignatiev, Stepan A1 1:59.37

26.97 30.65 30.7231.03

WW-NE 16Appleton, Johnny F2 2:02.27

27.61 30.42 31.7132.53

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Grant T3 2:16.48

29.65 34.17 36.0436.62

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N4 2:18.73

30.88 33.37 37.1837.30

YNS-NE 16Conway, Colin J5 2:26.35

31.73 37.21 39.0338.38

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L6 2:42.01

35.41 41.16 42.5042.94

WW-NE 17Veidis, Talis A7 2:42.29

31.98 39.55 45.6245.14

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 18Ignatiev, Stepan A1 2:08.18

26.68 33.79 29.1638.55

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Grant T2 2:10.94

28.82 33.05 30.4138.66

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N3 2:15.42

30.08 34.95 29.9640.43

WW-NE 15MacDonald, Drew J4 2:16.82

29.70 34.88 30.5441.70

WW-NE 17Moskos, Colby J5 2:17.88

29.70 36.15 31.4940.54

WW-NE 16Appleton, Johnny F6 2:18.00

29.19 36.37 30.2342.21

WW-NE 15Nussbaum, Wilson J7 2:20.38

29.79 35.76 32.1242.71

YNS-NE 16Conway, Colin J8 2:21.75

31.61 37.81 32.2740.06

WW-NE 17Veidis, Talis A9 2:22.26

30.51 35.86 32.5143.38

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L10 2:26.48

33.65 38.64 31.8242.37

YNS-NE 13Gabriel, Jack I11 2:59.53

38.07 46.82 42.7051.94

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M--- DQ

36.57 40.60 33.9045.59

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Chemel, Ian D1 2:26.95

30.64 34.76 33.0148.54

YNS-NE 14Siedzik, Henry D2 2:29.29

31.79 37.77 31.8947.84

WW-NE 15Tirrell, Tyler J3 2:31.99

32.22 38.33 34.3747.07

YNS-NE 13Powers, Bennett R4 2:32.54

33.29 40.19 34.9044.16

YNS-NE 14Lewis, Orion N5 2:37.32

33.48 44.82 34.3844.64

YNS-NE 15Evdokimov, Boris N6 2:52.10

34.51 47.58 40.7049.31

YNS-NE 15Wysocki, John B7 3:02.47

39.36 43.24 39.311:00.56

YNS-NE 13Reid, Henry E8 3:21.41

47.77 49.78 40.941:02.92

YNS-NE 14Nelson, Justin T--- DQ

43.49 52.47 40.4948.61

YNS-NE 13Deschamps, Noah A--- DQ

46.62 51.22 42.041:00.67

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 18Ignatiev, Stepan A1 4:32.64

26.58 31.85 35.7335.27

40.46 39.52 32.36 30.87

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Grant T2 4:40.19

29.66 35.57 34.9134.67

39.60 40.26 33.50 32.02

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N3 4:50.74

31.17 37.21 37.3635.84

43.45 43.85 31.31 30.55

YNS-NE 16Conway, Colin J4 5:06.40

32.18 37.18 40.1740.11

42.51 42.08 35.57 36.60

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L5 5:19.58

37.32 42.37 39.9640.92

44.02 44.78 35.43 34.78

YNS-NE 13Gabriel, Jack I6 6:17.75

39.52 52.67 1:37.49

1:20.01

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 16Long, Declan C1 2:00.75

27.42 31.24 30.5931.50

WW-NE 15MacDonald, Drew J2 2:02.35

28.15 31.69 30.6331.88

YNS-NE 15Chemel, Ian D3 2:04.36

28.95 31.64 31.4632.31

WW-NE 15Nussbaum, Wilson J4 2:05.09

27.58 32.42 31.1033.99

YNS-NE 14Siedzik, Henry D5 2:05.29

29.09 32.44 30.5133.25
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2023 NE YNS IMX Specialty with Distance - 10/20/2023 to 10/22/2023

Sanction #: NE24-1020YNS

Results
(Boys 11&O 200 Yard Free)

WW-NE 16Appleton, Johnny F6 2:06.56

28.26 32.09 32.8933.32

YNS-NE 14Lewis, Orion N7 2:07.47

28.65 33.23 32.0033.59

WW-NE 17Moskos, Colby J*8 2:07.74

29.20 32.39 32.1933.96

YNS-NE 13Powers, Bennett R*8 2:07.74

28.79 32.92 32.6933.34

YNS-NE 15Evdokimov, Boris N10 2:21.98

31.00 36.34 37.2337.41

YNS-NE 15Wysocki, John B11 2:23.18

31.77 35.85 37.2838.28

WW-NE 11Kruzer, James E12 2:30.05

33.85 38.69 37.8139.70

YNS-NE 12Cohen, Ryan S13 2:39.99

34.05 42.01 41.5042.43

YNS-NE 13Deschamps, Noah A14 2:44.32

36.29 42.19 42.1343.71

WW-NE 11Nussbaum, Beckett J15 2:45.26

35.79 43.21 42.6243.64

WW-NE 13Nass, Ben P16 2:54.29

38.98 45.15 43.1247.04

YNS-NE 13Reid, Henry E17 2:54.70

38.08 45.44 44.8046.38

YNS-NE 11Carlson, Ezra T18 2:55.82

40.31 45.26 43.4546.80

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Alex P19 3:04.80

38.07 48.22 48.9949.52

YNS-NE 13Lombardo, Tony J20 3:09.42

38.99 47.84 50.3052.29

WW-NE 12Kyriss, Mike M21 3:12.49

39.46 49.01 1:44.02

 
Boys 11&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Grant T1 5:00.83

25.97 28.98 30.3530.34

30.85 30.53 31.04 31.20

31.16 30.41

YNS-NE 18Ignatiev, Stepan A2 5:10.02

25.82 29.76 31.1130.92

31.33 31.91 32.06 32.40

32.99 31.72

YNS-NE 13MacDonald, Declan N3 5:19.00

27.55 30.53 33.1832.61

33.23 33.68 32.82 32.66

32.34 30.40

YNS-NE 16Conway, Colin J4 5:41.38

29.69 32.95 34.1634.16

34.37 35.02 34.94 35.43

35.63 35.03

YNS-NE 13McLaughlin, Charlie L5 5:49.35

29.87 34.16 35.9235.37

36.17 36.33 36.61 35.90

35.73 33.29

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R6 5:51.20

29.48 33.71 36.2235.47

36.33 36.78 36.46 36.46

35.87 34.42

YNS-NE 13Powers, Bennett R7 6:01.04

28.97 34.35 37.2736.28

38.40 37.91 38.19 37.47

36.80 35.40

YNS-NE 13Marini, Brayden M8 6:17.30

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Eddie J9 8:08.18

38.71 48.22 51.0152.17

51.04 50.83 50.44 49.99

51.33 44.44


